APR 2 3 2007	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30(2008)	04 - 27 - 2007 RTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
ORDA	
PA'	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark O	103399932 new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Richard M. Franczak	Name: Llama Design
	Internal Address: 749 Bingle Street
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ✓ No	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 749 Bingle Street
Execution Date(s) 3/21/2007	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Perth Amboy
Joint Research Agreement	State: New Jersey
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip:08861
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/285,335 Additional numbers at	B. Patent No.(s) ached? ☐ Yes ✔ No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Robert L. Epstein, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Epstein Drangel Bazerman & James, LLP	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 60 East 42nd Street	Enclosed
Suite 820	None required (government interest not affecting title
City: New York	8. Payment Information
State: New York Zip: 10165	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1019 Expiration Date 3/2009
Phone Number: (212) 292-5390	,
Fax Number: (212) 292-5391	b. Deposit Account Number
Email Address: repstein@gcogbselors.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature:	_4/18/2007
Signature	
Robert L. Epstein, Esq. Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Name of Cooli Oigning	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

APR 2 3 2007

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03)

Docket Number (Optional)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	2131-104	
Whereas, I/We, Richard M. Franczak of Laurenc	e Harbor, N.J. hereafter	
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvement DISPENSER	nts in PAPER ROLL	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on		
Application Number	1 1 -	
x for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on _	3/19/200/ and	
Whereas, Llama Design of Perth Amboy, N.J	•here referred	
to "assignee" whose mailing address is 749 Bingle Street, Pedesirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	erth Amboy is N.J. 08861	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of One dollars (\$ acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applican and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said inventing rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademai Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the said for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me harmade.	it(s), by these presents do sell, assign fon in the United States and the entire d therefore in the United States. I/We rk Office to issue said United States ame, for his sole use and behoof; and term for which said Patent may be d this assignment and sale not been	
Executed this 21 day of Munch	, 2007	
at	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
hu (M. Fi	
	í. Franczak	
County of Middles ax	egistration No., if applicable	
	nozak	
	7:54	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this _	POCA DO CADAC	
	ROSA DO CARMO RY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY	
Seal MY CON	MMISSION EXPIRES 01/31/2011	
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.		
X Total of 1 forms are submitted.		

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

REEL: 019228 FRAME: 0707

PTO/SB/81 (01-06)

Approved for use through 12/31/2008. OMB 0651-0035

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduced Act of 1995. Persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

POWER OF ATTORNEY and CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS INDICATION FORM

Application Number	
Filing Date	
First Named Inventor	WOLFSON, Marla
Title	
Art Unit	
Examiner Name	
Attorney Docket Number	2131-104

I hereby revoke all previous powers of attorney given in the above-identified application.			
I hereby appoint:			
Practitioners associated with the Customer Number:	25881		
OR			
Practitioner(s) named below:			
Name	Registration Number		
as my/our attorney(s) or agent(s) to prosecute the application identified abov Trademark Office connected therewith.	e, and to transact all business in the United States Patent and		
Please recognize or change the correspondence address for the above-ident	tified application to:		
The address associated with the above-mentioned Customer Numb	per:		
OR			
The address associated with Customer Number:			
OR			
Firm or Individual Name			
Address			
City	State Zip		
Country Telephone	Email		
l am the:	Cirian		
Applicant/Inventor.			
Assignee of record of the entire interest. See 37 CFR 3.71. Statement under 37 CFR 3.73(b) is enclosed. (Form PTO/SB/96)			
SIGNATURE of Applicant or Assignee of Record			
Signature // WWW WPGW	Date 319/0+		
Name Maria Wolfson	Telephone (516) 236-7221		
Title and Company			
NOTE: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, see below*.			
*Total of 1 forms are submitted.			

This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 1.31, 1.32 and 1.33. The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 3 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

If you need assistance in completing the form, call 1-800-PTO-9199 and select option 2.

PATENT REEL: 019228 FRAME: 0708

RECORDED: 04/23/2007